
Carbondale Attendance Center / Santa Fe Trail Junior High School 
315 N. Fourth Street – Carbondale, KS 66414 – 785-836-7188 

 

Site Council Membership 
2014-2015 

 
 

Carrie Arnold 
785-836-7122     carrie.arnold0723@sbcglobal.net 

 
Brenda Dahl 

785-633-4396      bdahl@usd434.us 
  

Kristy Hamit 
785-665-7065     khamit@usd434.us 

 
Roger Hoff 

785-249-7662     rshoff@satelephone.com 
      

Rick Huddlestun 
785-230-1594     rhuddlestun@usd434.us 

 
Ed Hug 

785-230-7597     ehug@usd434.us 
 

Liz Maisberger-Clark 
785-836-3254    lmaisberger@kasb.org 

 
Dawn Sitz 

785-217-4297   dsitz@usd434.us 
 

Chris Tinch 
    785-230-0090     ctinch3@yahoo.com 

 
Michael Flax 

785-221-0356     mflax@usd434.us 
 

BOE Representative – Chris Kendall 
785-221-9855     kendall4th@aol.com 
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